

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5573-55474 OF 2004

PERCEPT D'MARK (INDIA) PVT.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ZAHEER KHAN AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document)

Date: 02/03/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashok H. Desai, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ritin Ray, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, adv.

Mr. Rishi Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.N. Bhat, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Prem Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Chanderuday Singh, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

Mr. Navin Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr.Chanderuday Singh, learned senior counsel appearing for respondent No.1 resumed his arguments at 10.35 a.m. and concluded at 12.40 p.m. Thereafter, Mr. Ashok H. Desai, learned senior counsel appearing for the appellant started his arguments in rebuttal and concluded at 2.15 p.m.

Hearing concluded. Judgment reserved.

(Ganga Thakur)

PS to Registrar

(Anand Singh)

Court Master