

ITEM No.1C

Court No.8

SECTION

(For judgment)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.5573-5574/2004

PERCEPT D'MARKR (INDIA) PVT. LTD.
(s)

Appellant

VERSUS

ZAHEER KHAN & ANR.

Respondent (s)

Date : 22/03/2006 This matter was called on for judgment today.

For appellant (s)

Mr. Rishi Agrawal,Adv.

Mr. Satish Kishanchandani,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.

Hon'ble Dr. Justice AR. Lakshmanan pronounced the judgment of the Bench comprising

Hon'ble Mr. Justice H.K. Sema and Hon'ble Dr. Justice AR Lakshmanan.

The appeals are dismissed in terms of the signed judgment. No costs.

(Ganga Thakur)

(Anand Singh)

PS to Registrar

Court Master

(Signed reportable judgment is placed on the file)

